All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Bently Nevada 149787-01
TIM Input Card
$475 .00

T4@ -20 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +70 °C
When installed per DWG 163796
Specifications and Ordering Information
Part Number 149831-01
Rev. U (05/14)
Page 10 of 13
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Ordering Information
149744 – AXX – BXX – CXX – DXX – EXX – FXX – GXX - HXX
A: Power Input
0 1  110/220 V 50-60 Hz
0 2  +24 Vdc
B: Communication
0 1  10/100baseT Ethernet
0 2  Fiber Optic Ethernet
C: Input Board 1
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
0 2 PV direct input card
0 3 24V transducer direct input
card
0 4 Constant current direct input
card
0 5 Seismic direct input card
D: Input Board 2
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
0 2 PV direct input card
0 3 24V transducer direct input
card
0 4 Constant current direct input
card
0 5 Seismic direct input card
E: Input Board 3
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
0 2 PV direct input card
0 3 24V transducer direct input
card
0 4 Constant current direct input
card
0 5 Seismic direct input card
F: Input Board 4
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
0 2 PV direct input card
0 3 24V transducer direct input
card
0 4 Constant current direct input
card
0 5 Seismic direct input card
G: Mounting
0 1  Bulkhead mount
0 2  DIN Rail mount
0 3  Weatherproof enclosure
H: Approvals
0 0  No approvals
0 5  Multiple approvals
Accessories
Use the part numbers listed in this section to order
spare parts or additional components for your
Trendmaster DSM system.
3010/56
DSM Modbus Exporter Software.
149776-01
Spare 10/100 Base T Ethernet